i

Federazione ltaliana Nuoto
Settore Sincronizzato

Classifica gara

PROVA DI QUALIFICAZIONE CAMPIONATO ITALIANO Assoluti
Esordienti A - Obbligatori

Ingresso Nominativi

Puddu Obino Cecilia
Moi Clarissa
Lecca Silvia

Piras Carlotta
Popolano Michela
Rocca Eleonora
Orru Emma

Zola Maria Sofia
Contu Sara
Scalas Gaia
Cadeddu Marta
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2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2010
2009
2009
2010
2010
2009

Societa

A.S.D. RARI NANTES CAGLIARI
A.S.D. RARI NANTES CAGLIARI
A.S.D. RARI NANTES CAGLIARI
ASD ATLANTIDE- ELMAS
A.S.D. RARI NANTES CAGLIARI
ASD ATLANTIDE- ELMAS
A.S.D. RARI NANTES CAGLIARI
ASD ATLANTIDE- ELMAS

ASD ATLANTIDE- ELMAS

ASD ATLANTIDE- ELMAS
ESPERIA ASSOC.SPORTIVA DILETTANT.

Punteggio

55,0656
54,0704
51,8639
51,7372
50,6339
44,6714
44,5632
44,1737
41,7793
37,8639

0,0000
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